N/

Jackson / West Tennessee
Intergroup

Daily Meeting List

West Tennessee
Alcoholics Anonymous Hotline:
1-877-426-8330

AA West TN Intergroup website: www.aawesttn.org, and
see aa.org for general information and literature, or
download the AA Meeting Guide app for your
smartphone to find a meeting wherever you are.

Meeting type codes:

B=Big Book Study; BE=Beginners Meeting; C=Closed Meeting
(for AA members only); CAN=Candlelight Meeting; D=Discussion;
GR=Grapevine Study; LIT=AA Literature Study; M=Men Only;
O=0pen Meeting (anyone can attend); SP=Speaker, ST=Step
Study; 12x12=Twelve & Twelve Study.


http://www.aawesttn.org/

Sunday

JACKSON

8 am

10 am

3 pm

6 pm

7 pm

WEST TN

10 am

Noon

2 pm

3 pm

5:30 pm

6 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

8 pm

Unity Group
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

10 and 6 Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Friday Night Youngtimers Group
Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St

Came to Believe Group
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

Tucker St. Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Martin Group
Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St

Paris Serenity Group
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St

New Attitude Group
St. Mary's Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave

Ripley New Life
New Life United Methodist Church, 144 Halliburton St

Paris Fellowship Group
Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79

Savannah Group
Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd

Keep It Simple Group (Henderson)
First United Methodist Church, 131 North Ave

Macon Meeting
Macon United Methodist Church, 8740 Macon Rd

Lexington Winners Group
Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way

Bells Group
Water Dept., 101 Front St

McKenzie Fellowship Group
Overflow Church, 14800 Highland Dr
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D, O

D, O, SP

BE, O

BB,O

D, O, SP

D, O, ST

CAN, D, O



Monday

JACKSON

10 am

Noon

Noon

2 pm

6 pm

8 pm

WEST TN
Noon

Noon

6:30 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

8 pm

8 pm

8 pm

Type
10 & 6 Group C
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St
Hope Noon Group C
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St
Rebos Noon (0]
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6
P.U.S.H. Group (0]
Jackson Library Downtown, 433 E Lafayette St
Came To Believe Group (0]
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6
Friendship Group O, SP
Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St

Type
Martin Group (0]
Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St
Paris Serenity Group (0]
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St
Paris Fellowship Group (0]
Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79
Tiptonville Serenity Group (0]
Court House, 229 Church St
Bolivar Group C
First United Methodist Church, 218 W Market St
Medina Group C
First United Methodist Church, 500 W Church Ave
Savannah Group C
Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd
Dover Group (0]
Legacy Baptist Church, 108 Wilson Hollow Rd
Somerville Triangle Group (0]
Somerville First United Methodist Church, 202 East St
New Attitude Group (Dyersburg) 12x12
St. Mary's Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave
Huntington Group C
Holy Family Catholic Church, 265 Cotham Dr
Lexington Winners Group B
Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way
Brownsville Group B, O

Woodmen of the World Building, 1341 E Main St
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Tuesday

JACKSON

10 am

Noon

6 pm

7 pm

8 pm

WEST TN

11 am

Noon

5:30 pm

6 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

8 pm

8 pm

10 and 6 Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Rebos Noon
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

Came to Believe Group
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

12 & 12 Group
Skyline Church of Christ, 1024 Skyline Dr

Serenity Group
Aldersgate United Methodist Church, 1050 North Pkwy

Paris Serenity Group
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St

Paris Serenity Group
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St

Paris Serenity Group
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St

Paris Fellowship Group
Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79

Lake Area Group
Antioch United Methodist Church, 3116 W Antioch Rd

Bills Corner Group (Humboldt)
Christ Ministries Church, 45 Trenton Hwy

Alamo Group
First United Methodist Church, 74 N Johnson St

Keep It Simple Group (Henderson)
First United Methodist Church, 131 North Ave

Oakland Group
Oakland Inn, 8695 US-64

Never Alone Group (Union City)
St. James Episcopal Church, 422 E Church St

Camden Group
St. Mary's Catholic Church, 220 W Main St

Martin Group
Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St

Somerville Triangle Group
McCarley Bldg., 212 W Market St
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C

C
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Wednesday

JACKSON

10 am

Noon

Noon

2 pm

6 pm

7 pm

WEST TN

Noon

Noon

6:30 pm

7 pm

8 pm

8 pm

7 pm

8 pm

8 pm

8 pm

10 & 6 Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Hope Noon Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Rebos Noon
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

P.U.S.H. Group

Jackson Library Downtown, 433 E Lafayette St
Came to Believe Group

REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

Tucker St. Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Martin Group
Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St

Paris Serenity Group
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St

Paris Fellowship Group
Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79

Tiptonville Serenity Group

Court House, 229 Church St

Ripley Group

Ave Maria Catholic Church, 664 Washington St

Savannah Group
Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd

Selmer Group

McNairy Co. Loaves and Fishes, 456 Industrial Park Dr

Lexington Winners Group
Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way

McKenzie Fellowship Group
Overflow Church, 14800 Highland Dr

Brownsville Group
Woodmen of the World Building, 1341 E Main St
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Last Wed:
O,S
C,D

D, O

D, O

B,C

D, O

B, O

D, O



Thursday

JACKSON

10 am

Noon

6 pm

7 pm

7 pm

8 pm

WEST TN
Noon

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

8 pm

8 pm

10 and 6 Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Rebos Noon
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

Came to Believe Group
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

Promises Group
All Saints Anglican Church, 212 McClellan Rd

12 and 12 Group
Skyline Church of Christ, 1024 Skyline Dr

Friendship Group
Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St

Paris Serenity Group
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St

Parsons Serenity Group
Parsons United Methodist Church, 49 E 3rd St

Paris Fellowship Group
Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79

Bills Corner Group (Humboldt)
Christ Ministries Church, 45 Trenton Hwy

Tiptonville Serenity Group
Court House, 229 Church St

Keep It Simple Group (Henderson)
First United Methodist Church, 131 North Ave

Milan Fellowship Group
Milan Lodge 191 F&AM, 1099 E Van Hook St

Somerville Triangle Group
Somerville First United Methodist Church, 202 East St

New Attitude Group (Dyersburg)
St. Mary's Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave

Bells Group
Water Dept., 101 Front St

Martin Group
Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St

Somerville Big Book Group
McCarley Bldg., 212 W Market St
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D, O
C,CAN,D

Type
D, O

C,D

D, O

D, O

D, O

D, O

D, O

B,D, 0O

LIT, O

B,D, O, SP



Friday

JACKSON

10 am

Noon

Noon

2 pm

6 pm

8 pm

8:30 pm

WEST TN

Noon

Noon

6:30 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7:30 pm

8 pm

8 pm

10 and 6 Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Hope Noon Group
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St

Rebos Noon
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

P.U.S.H. Group
Jackson Library Downtown, 433 E Lafayette St

Came to Believe Group
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

Serenity Group
Aldersgate United Methodist Church, 1050 North Pkwy

Friday Night Youngtimers Group
Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St

Martin Group
Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St

Paris Serenity Group
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St

Paris Fellowship Group
Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79

Alamo Group
First United Methodist Church, 74 N Johnson St

Bolivar Group
First United Methodist Church, 218 W Market St

Medina Group
First United Methodist Church, 500 W Church Ave

Camden Group
St. Mary's Catholic Church, 220 W Main St

Savannah Group
Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd

Lexington Winners Group
Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way
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D, O

D, O

D, O, SP

D, O

D, O, SP

D, O

D, O

D, O

O, SP

D, O



Saturday

JACKSON

10 am

Noon

5 pm

6 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

WEST TN

Noon

4 pm

6:30 pm

7 pm

7 pm

7 pm

8 pm

8 pm

Type
10 and 6 Group O, SP
First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St
Rebos Noon D, O
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6
Friendship Group B
Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St
Came to Believe Group D, O
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6
Friday Night Youngtimers Group C,D
Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St
Unity Group O, SP
REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6

Type
Paris Serenity Group C,D
Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St
Paris Fellowship Group D, O
Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79
Parsons Serenity Group D, O
Parsons United Methodist Church, 49 E 3 St
Martin Group D, O
Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St
Selmer Group C,D
McNairy Co. Loaves and Fishes, 456 Industrial Park Dr
New Attitude Group (Dyersburg) D, O
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave
Ripley Group D, O
Ave Maria Catholic Church, 664 Washington St
Milan Fellowship Group D, O

Milan Lodge 191 F&AM, 1099 E Van Hook St
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