

Jackson / West Tennessee Intergroup

Daily Meeting List

West Tennessee Alcoholics Anonymous Hotline: 1-877-426-8330

AA West TN Intergroup website: <u>www.aawesttn.org</u>, and see <u>aa.org</u> for general information and literature, or download the AA Meeting Guide app for your smartphone to find a meeting wherever you are.

Meeting type codes:

B=Big Book Study; BE=Beginners Meeting; C=Closed Meeting (for AA members only); CAN=Candlelight Meeting; D=Discussion; GR=Grapevine Study; LIT=AA Literature Study; M=Men Only; O=Open Meeting (anyone can attend); SP=Speaker, ST=Step Study; 12x12=Twelve & Twelve Study.

Sunday

JACKSON		Туре
8 am	Unity Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	C, D
10 am	10 and 6 Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	D, O
3 pm	Friday Night Youngtimers Group Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St	В
6 pm	Came to Believe Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	D, O
7 pm	Tucker St. Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	D, O, SP
WEST TN		Туре
10 am	Martin Group Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St	C, D
Noon	Paris Serenity Group Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	D, O
2 pm	New Attitude Group St. Mary's Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave	D, O
3 pm	Ripley New Life New Life United Methodist Church, 144 Halliburton St	C, D
5:30 pm	Paris Fellowship Group Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79	D, O
6 pm	Savannah Group Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd	BE, O
7 pm	Keep It Simple Group (Henderson) First United Methodist Church, 131 North Ave	BB,O
7 pm	Macon Meeting Macon United Methodist Church, 8740 Macon Rd	C, D
7 pm	Lexington Winners Group Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way	D, O, SP
7 pm	Bells Group Water Dept., 101 Front St	D, O, ST
8 pm	McKenzie Fellowship Group Overflow Church, 14800 Highland Dr	CAN, D, O

Monday

JACKSON		Туре
10 am	10 & 6 Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	С
Noon	Hope Noon Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	С
Noon	Rebos Noon REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	0
2 pm	P.U.S.H. Group Jackson Library Downtown, 433 E Lafayette St	0
6 pm	Came To Believe Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	0
8 pm	Friendship Group Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St	O, SP
WEST TN		Туре
Noon	Martin Group Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St	0
Noon	Paris Serenity Group Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	0
6:30 pm	Paris Fellowship Group Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79	0
7 pm	Tiptonville Serenity Group Court House, 229 Church St	0
7 pm	Bolivar Group First United Methodist Church, 218 W Market St	С
7 pm	Medina Group First United Methodist Church, 500 W Church Ave	С
7 pm	Savannah Group Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd	С
7 pm	Dover Group Legacy Baptist Church, 108 Wilson Hollow Rd	0
7 pm	Somerville Triangle Group Somerville First United Methodist Church, 202 East St	0
7 pm	New Attitude Group (Dyersburg) St. Mary's Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave	12x12
8 pm	Huntington Group Holy Family Catholic Church, 265 Cotham Dr	С
8 pm	Lexington Winners Group Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way	В
8 pm	Brownsville Group Woodmen of the World Building, 1341 E Main St	В, О

Tuesday

JACKSON		<u>Type</u>
10 am	10 and 6 Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	С
Noon	Rebos Noon REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	0
6 pm	Came to Believe Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	0
7 pm	12 & 12 Group Skyline Church of Christ, 1024 Skyline Dr	С
8 pm	Serenity Group Aldersgate United Methodist Church, 1050 North Pkwy	С
WEST TN		<u>Type</u>
11 am	Paris Serenity Group	С
	Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	_
Noon	Paris Serenity Group Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	0
5:30 pm	Paris Serenity Group Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	0
6 pm	Paris Fellowship Group Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79	12x12, B, GR
7 pm	Lake Area Group Antioch United Methodist Church, 3116 W Antioch Rd	С
7 pm	Bills Corner Group (Humboldt) Christ Ministries Church, 45 Trenton Hwy	С
7 pm	Alamo Group First United Methodist Church, 74 N Johnson St	D, O, SP
7 pm	Keep It Simple Group (Henderson) First United Methodist Church, 131 North Ave	D, C
7 pm	Oakland Group Oakland Inn, 8695 US-64	В
7 pm	Never Alone Group (Union City) St. James Episcopal Church, 422 E Church St	В, О
7 pm	Camden Group St. Mary's Catholic Church, 220 W Main St	0
8 pm	Martin Group Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St	C, D
8 pm	Somerville Triangle Group McCarley Bldg., 212 W Market St	С

Wednesday

JACKSON		Туре
10 am	10 & 6 Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	C, D
Noon	Hope Noon Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	C Last Wed: O, S
Noon	Rebos Noon REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	C, D
2 pm	P.U.S.H. Group Jackson Library Downtown, 433 E Lafayette St	D, O
6 pm	Came to Believe Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	В
7 pm	Tucker St. Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	C, D
WEST TN		<u>Type</u>
Noon	Martin Group Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St	D, O
Noon	Paris Serenity Group Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	D, O
6:30 pm	Paris Fellowship Group Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79	B, C
7 pm	Tiptonville Serenity Group Court House, 229 Church St	D, O
8 pm	Ripley Group Ave Maria Catholic Church, 664 Washington St	C, D
8 pm	Savannah Group Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd	D, O
7 pm	Selmer Group	C, D
8 pm	McNairy Co. Loaves and Fishes, 456 Industrial Park Dr Lexington Winners Group Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way	C, D
8 pm	McKenzie Fellowship Group Overflow Church, 14800 Highland Dr	В, О
8 pm	Brownsville Group Woodmen of the World Building, 1341 E Main St	D, O

Thursday

JACKSON		Type
10 am	10 and 6 Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	C, D
Noon	Rebos Noon REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	D, O
6 pm	Came to Believe Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	D, O
7 pm	Promises Group All Saints Anglican Church, 212 McClellan Rd	C, D
7 pm	12 and 12 Group Skyline Church of Christ, 1024 Skyline Dr	D, O
8 pm	Friendship Group Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St	C, CAN, D
WEST TN		<u>Type</u>
Noon	Paris Serenity Group Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	D, O
6:30 pm	Parsons Serenity Group Parsons United Methodist Church, 49 E 3rd St	C, D
6:30 pm	Paris Fellowship Group Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79	М
7 pm	Bills Corner Group (Humboldt) Christ Ministries Church, 45 Trenton Hwy	C, D
7 pm	Tiptonville Serenity Group Court House, 229 Church St	D, O
7 pm	Keep It Simple Group (Henderson) First United Methodist Church, 131 North Ave	D, O
7 pm	Milan Fellowship Group Milan Lodge 191 F&AM, 1099 E Van Hook St	D, O
7 pm	Somerville Triangle Group Somerville First United Methodist Church, 202 East St	D, O
7 pm	New Attitude Group (Dyersburg) St. Mary's Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave	D, O
7 pm	Bells Group Water Dept., 101 Front St	B, D, O
8 pm	Martin Group Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St	LIT, O
8 pm	Somerville Big Book Group McCarley Bldg., 212 W Market St	B, D, O, SP

Friday

JACKSON		Туре
10 am	10 and 6 Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	C, D
Noon	Hope Noon Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	D, O, SP
Noon	Rebos Noon REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	C, D
2 pm	P.U.S.H. Group Jackson Library Downtown, 433 E Lafayette St	D, O
6 pm	Came to Believe Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	D, O
8 pm	Serenity Group Aldersgate United Methodist Church, 1050 North Pkwy	D, O, SP
8:30 pm	Friday Night Youngtimers Group Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St	D, O
WEST TN		Type
Noon	Martin Group Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St	D, O
Noon	Paris Serenity Group Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	D, O
6:30 pm	Paris Fellowship Group Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79	D, O, SP
7 pm	Alamo Group First United Methodist Church, 74 N Johnson St	D, O
7 pm	Bolivar Group First United Methodist Church, 218 W Market St	D, O
7 pm	Medina Group First United Methodist Church, 500 W Church Ave	C, D
7:30 pm	Camden Group St. Mary's Catholic Church, 220 W Main St	D, O
8 pm	Savannah Group Grace Point Church, 269 Wayne Rd	O, SP
8 pm	Lexington Winners Group Old Montgomery School, 125 Montgomery Way	D, 0

Saturday

JACKSON		<u>Type</u>
10 am	10 and 6 Group First United Methodist Church, 200 S Church St	O, SP
Noon	Rebos Noon REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	D, O
5 pm	Friendship Group Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St	В
6 pm	Came to Believe Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	D, O
7:30 pm	Friday Night Youngtimers Group Lambuth Memorial United Methodist Church, 160 Campbell St	C, D
7:30 pm	Unity Group REBOS Clubhouse, 219 North Pkwy #6	O, SP
WEST TN		Type
Noon	Paris Serenity Group Serenity House, 101 S Poplar St	C, D
4 pm	Paris Fellowship Group Strip Mall between archery/tattoos, 3530 US-79	D, O
6:30 pm	Parsons Serenity Group Parsons United Methodist Church, 49 E 3 rd St	D, O
7 pm	Martin Group Beside Vincent Jobbing, 114 Church St	D, O
7 pm	Selmer Group McNairy Co. Loaves and Fishes, 456 Industrial Park Dr	C, D
7 pm	New Attitude Group (Dyersburg) St. Mary's Episcopal Church Parish House, 190 N King Ave	D, O
8 pm	Ripley Group Ave Maria Catholic Church, 664 Washington St	D, O
8 pm	Milan Fellowship Group Milan Lodge 191 F&AM, 1099 E Van Hook St	D, O

Page 7

Directory information current as of September 10, 2023